
 
 
 



AGENDA 

 

 

BEGINNING OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 

END OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:title.vi@acogok.org


 
NEXT MEETING:   

 



911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS 



911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  



911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  

 



SUBJECT:  

DATE:  

 

 



MINUTES 

 

 

 



 

 

https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/911-ACOG-Board-Meeting_NG911-Update-082522-FINAL.REV-1.pptx
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/911-ACOG-Board-Meeting_NG911-Update-082522-FINAL.REV-1.pptx


e.  

. 
 

 



 

CONSENT 
DOCKET 



 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:   

FROM:  

INFORMATION:   

ACTION REQUESTED:  



 

35,692.48$          

90.00                   

205.36                 

 

3,740.26              

26,796.83            

280.00                 

5,514.00              

246.20                 

24,106.80            

3,032.31              

4,410.00              

55,511.41            

374.65                 

1,761.80              

36.50                   

110.60                 

5,788.94              

105.00                 

81.76                   

167,884.90

167,884.90$                           

In accordance with the revised claims process, this list of claims paid in August is offered for the 

Board of Directors to ratify.



 

 

9,244,167.46$ 12,031,063.03$ 21,275,230.49$ 

15,449.21$      -$                   15,449.21$        

458,448.22      -                     458,448.22        

69,081.14        -                     69,081.14          

-                   -                     -                     

-                   539.95               539.95               

-                   -                     -                     

542,978.57$    539.95$             543,518.52$      

167,884.90$    -$                   167,884.90$      

-                   -                     -                     

126,397.79      -                     126,397.79        

-                   -                     -                     

463.73             -                     463.73               

294,746.42$    -$                   294,746.42$      

 

9,492,399.61$ 12,031,602.98$ 21,524,002.59$ 



 

 

3,849.73$                 

4,222.30                   

4,205.14                   

20,799.62                 

5,050.44                   

6,404.71                   

6,863.24 

10,996.73                 

11,689.98                 

3,867.66                   

2,041.62                   

715.39                      

1,405.59                   

22,445.00                 

10,051.46                 

1,805.44                   

1,361.14                   

2,010.52                   

6,612.08                   

126,397.79$             



 
 

 
 

REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS 
THAT MAY REQUIRE 911 

ACOG BOD ACTION 



 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  

FROM: 

INFORMATION: 

ACTION REQUESTED:  

 



 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  

FROM: 

INFORMATION: 

 
ACTION REQUESTED:  



 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  

FROM: 

INFORMATION: 

 

ACTION REQUESTED:  

 

https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/911-ACOG-FY-21-Audit-Report.pdf
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/911-ACOG-Required-Communication-Letter-2021.pdf
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/911-ACOG-Required-Communication-Letter-2021.pdf


 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  

FROM: 

INFORMATION: 

ACTION REQUESTED:  
 


